Position

Supervisor Il

Supervisor la
Supervisor I

Supervisor |1A
Supervisor Il
Supervisor IV
Supervisor Il
Supervisor Il
Supervisor Il

Supervisor Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Cafeteria Asst |

Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Department

Supervisory
Supervisory
Supervisory
Supervisory
Supervisory
Supervisory
Supervisory
Supervisory
Supervisory

Supervisory

Total Wages

$69,241
$68,837
$66,634
$51,765
$50,772
$47,969
$46,253
$45,535
$42,634
$38,778

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,256
$10,126
$25,464
$26,052
$12,487
$18,163
$12,710
$16,704
$16,034

$5,617



