Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor II		Cupertino Union	Supervisory	\$69,241	\$23,256
Supervisor la		Cupertino Union	Supervisory	\$68,837	\$10,126
Supervisor II		Cupertino Union	Supervisory	\$66,634	\$25,464
Supervisor IA		Cupertino Union	Supervisory	\$51,765	\$26,052
Supervisor III		Cupertino Union	Supervisory	\$50,772	\$12,487
Supervisor IV	Cafeteria Asst I	Cupertino Union	Supervisory	\$47,969	\$18,163
Supervisor III		Cupertino Union	Supervisory	\$46,253	\$12,710
Supervisor III		Cupertino Union	Supervisory	\$45,535	\$16,704
Supervisor III		Cupertino Union	Supervisory	\$42,634	\$16,034
Supervisor III		Cupertino Union	Supervisory	\$38,778	\$5,617